

August					P/L	
1 st	Stratford	Ulysses	11/10	Won	110.00	110.00
2 nd	Newmarket	Mandarin	4/5	Won	80.00	190.00
	Bath	Broadhaven Dream	5/6	Won	83.33	273.33
5 th	Windsor	Mild Illusion	8/11	Won	72.73	346.06
	Kempton	Streamline	4/5	Won	80.00	426.06
8 th	Brighton	Wiley Post	10/11	3 rd	-100.00	326.06
	Yarmouth	Global Hope	4/6	Won	66.67	392.73
9 th	Brighton	Malvern	4/7	Won	57.14	449.87
12 th	Catterick	Delachance	30/100	Won	30.00	479.87
15 th	Beverley	Platform Nineteen	2/7	Won	28.57	508.44
17 th	Doncaster	Alpen Rose	8/11	Won	72.73	581.17
20 th	Brighton	Laikaparty	4/9	2 nd	-100.00	481.17
	Yarmouth	Sky Patrol	5/4	2 nd	-100.00	381.17
23 rd	Newmarket	Royal Crusade	5/6	Won	83.33	464.50
	Newmarket	Romola	5/4	Won	125.00	589.50
27 th	Ripon	Clearance	1/1	Won	100.00	689.50
30 th	Newcastle	Cape Palace	4/11	Won	36.36	725.86
31 st	Beverley	Freyja	11/10	Won	110.00	825.86

18 bets 15 winners 83.33%

September

2 nd	Brighton	Daily Times	4/11	2 nd	-100.00	-100.00
	Chepstow	Freckles	8/11	Won	72.73	-27.27
4 th	Chelmsford	Furious	4/7	Won	57.14	29.87
5 th	Sedgefield	Lucky Robin	5/6	Won	83.33	113.20
	Sedgefield	Hepijeu	6/5	Won	120.00	233.20
10 th	Leicester	Dante's View	2/5	Won	40.00	273.20
	Leicester	Corinthia Knight	6/5	2 nd	-100.00	173.20
13 th	Doncaster	Storting	5/4	2 nd	-100.00	73.20
14 th	Doncaster	Logician	5/6	Won	83.33	156.53
	Doncaster	Threat	6/5	Won	120.00	276.53
18 th	Beverley	Flylikeaneagle	2/7	Won	28.57	305.10
19 th	Pontefract	Forewarning	8/13	2 nd	-100.00	205.10
22 nd	Hamilton	Chica Buena	1/ 2	Won	50.00	255.10
24 th	Beverley	Junooh	4/7	Won	57.14	312.24
25 th	Kempton	Dance Fever	5/6	Won	83.33	395.57
	Newcastle	Jovial	2/5	Won	40.00	435.57
28 th	Ripon	Lampang	10/11	Won	90.91	526.48

17 bets 13 winners 76.47%

October

1 st	Sedgefield	Jatiluwh	2/9	Won	22.22	22.22
	Southwell	Trapper Peak	4/5	Won	80.00	102.22
4 th	Ascot	Caravan Of Hope	5/6	Won	83.33	185.55
6 th	Kelso	Lucky Flight	1/3	Won	33.33	218.88

Sheet1

12 th	Chepstow	Reserve Tank	4/5	2 nd	-100.00	118.88
	Newmarket	Pinatubo	1/3	Won	33.33	152.21
14 th	Wolverhampton	Be Ahead	11/10	Won	110.00	262.21
16 th	Wetherby	Beakstown	10/11	2 nd	-100.00	162.21
	Wetherby	Maria Magdalena	8/15	Won	53.33	215.54
18 th	Fakenham	The Wolf	4/7	Won	57.14	272.68
20 th	Kempton	Mason Jar	8/11	Won	72.73	345.41
23 rd	Newmarket	Convict	6/5	Won	120.00	465.41
25 th	Newbury	Hamish	4/7	2 nd	-100.00	365.41
26 th	Cheltenham	Ramses De Teillee	8/11	Won	72.73	438.14
29 th	Catterick	Bo Samraan	4/5	Won	80.00	518.14
30 th	Nottingham	Ainsdale	4/6	Won	66.67	584.81
31 st	Lingfield	Delphinia	4/6	Won	66.67	651.48

17 bets 14 winners 82.35%

Sheet1

Sheet1

Sheet1